
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
44 

19 

333 

211 

3 

134 

123 

58 

727 

881 

79 

72 

70 

23 

2 

342 

8 

63 

281 

122 

13 

47 

55 

14 

17 

27 

33 

62 

64 

82 

85 

127 

175 

Name 
Leonardo BIMBI 

Marco RUFFINENGO 

Giorgio CASTELLETTI 

Emanuel GAROFALO 

Massimo BARALDI 

Edoardo SCEPI 

Adamo FIASCO 

Gerardo FIASCO SABATO 

Claudio CAVALLINI 

Massimiliano GRASSO 

Valerio BIANCHI 

Lorenzo IBATICI 

Simone LUPPI 

Vito CAPPONI 

Marcello SARANDREA 

Francesco GENTILE 

Mirko FASSA 

Massimo CODELUPPI 

Emanuele FATTORINI 

Alessio SANTORO 

Davide PEDRELLI 

Andrea CORSINI 

Gaetano PRESTIGIACOMO 

Daniel PIREDDU 

Andrea BALESTRI 

Lorenzo CAPPELLINI 

Francesco BERTOLINI 

Alessandro FREGOSO 

Giuseppe CANNIZZARO 

Gianfranco CACCIATORE 

Edoardo FRISCIONE 

Michele SERVILLO 

Mirko MARELLI 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 

Mv Agusta 

Thiumph 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Thiumph 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 959 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Bmw 

Altro 

Suzuki 

Thiumph 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Best Tm 
1:16.863 

1:16.961 

1:17.136 

1:17.855 

1:17.944 

1:18.227 

1:19.056 

1:19.390 

1:19.479 

1:19.802 

1:19.868 

1:20.254 

1:20.560 

1:20.828 

1:21.127 

1:21.139 

1:21.245 

1:21.374 

1:21.599 

1:21.823 

1:21.883 

1:22.854 

1:29.414 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.098 

0.273 

0.992 

1.081 

1.364 

2.193 

2.527 

2.616 

2.939 

3.005 

3.391 

3.697 

3.965 

4.264 

4.276 

4.382 

4.511 

4.736 

4.960 

5.020 

5.991 

12.551 

Gap 

0.098 

0.175 

0.719 

0.089 

0.283 

0.829 

0.334 

0.089 

0.323 

0.066 

0.386 

0.306 

0.268 

0.299 

0.012 

0.106 

0.129 

0.225 

0.224 

0.060 

0.971 

6.560 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Qualifying 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/06/2022 17:00 


